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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Dc-b Peen KW\&L’\ ’Qﬂ/é LF Ce m Counec (
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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this ?eport. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH givrn+ \ S 2,020  TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S q ggq
IN-KIND Yy O
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 205350

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Stodepnent 2 " ijo%%bl(o

. | TOTAL L\)D"b%pl(p

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

T
| certify that this is a full and true statemerllk I/ W——.\ '/\?)f /@Oab

/Y Srature U Date!
Printed Name S UsSan %\0%9.( Telephone QEQ«%JBSI Email (if available)
Address C—(KN\&I{IM%(\ L YT a\@b&/m ﬂ(\) 3 : éLJIDJ ATAY 55'"“(0




INSTRUCTIONS
{Reference: Minnesota Statutes, Chapters 2114 and 2118}

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is for use by candidates and committees for county, municipal, school district and special
district office who receive contributions or make disbursements of more than $750 in a calendar year; committees or corporations
spending mare than $750 for or against a ballot question in a calendar year; and carporations spending more than $200 on
activities to encourage participation in precinct caucuses, vater registration or voting.

Where to file this report:

Hospital Districts The municipal {city or town) clerk — same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
Park Districts The county auditor or municipatl clerk — same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
School Districts School district clerk

Townships Town clerk

Cities City clerk

Soil & Water Conservation Districts County auditor

Counties County auditor

»
Candidate or committee report: The initial report must be filed within 14 days after the candidate or committee recelves contributions
or makes disbursements of more than $750 in a calendar year. Subsequent reports must be filed.

I
During an Election Year - An “election year” js any vear in which the candidate’s name or a question appears on the ballot. I

In such a year (if an initial report has been filed) reports are required to be filed: )
iI

¢ 10 days before the primary or special primary e 30 days aftera genera) election or special election
e 10 daoys before the general election or special election » By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was
filed. :

F]
During a non-election year - By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

Once a final report* is filed, no further subsequent reports are required to be filed.

CONTRIBUTIONS: Means anything of monetary value that is given or loaned to a candidate or committee for a political purpose.
“Contribution” does not include a service provided without compensation by an individual. Each candidate or committee must list the
total amount of cash-on-hand designated to be used for political purposes as of the close of the reparting period.

)

CONTRIBUTION LIMITS: Candidates or candidate’s committees for county, municipal, school district offices may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of S600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or
committee. However, candidates seeking election from districts with a population in excess of 100,000 may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $1,000 in an election year and $250 in a non-election year.

BALLOT QUESTIONS: Any political committee, association or corporation that makes a contribution or expenditure to promote or defeat
a ballot question as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section 211A.01 shall file reports with the filing officer responsible for placing the
question on the ballot. Reports must be filed within 14 days of receiving contributions or making disbursements of more than $750 in one
calendar year, using the same schedule as above.

CONGRESSIONAL CANDIDATES: Candidates for election to the United States House of Representatives and Senate and any committee
raising funds exclusively on behaif of any one of those candidates may file copies of the reports required by federal law in lieu of those
required by Minnescta Statutes Chapter 211A.

CORPORATE ACTIVITIES TO ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION: Corporations may contribute to or conduct public media projects to encourage
individuals to attend precinct caucuses, register or vote if the projects are not controlled by or operated for the advantage of a candidate,
political party or committee. The total amount of expenditures or contributions for any one project greater than $200, together with the
date, purpose and the names and addresses of the persons receiving the contribution or expenditures must be reported. Reports must be
filed with the Secretary of State, 180 State Office Building, St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, using the same schedule as above.

*FINAL REPORT: A final report may be filed any time after the candidate, committee or corporation has settled all debts and disposed of
all assets in excess of $100 in the aggregate. Check final report under “type of report”.

PROHIBITED TRANSFERS: Candidates for county, municipal, school district or special district offices may not accept contributions from
the principal campaign committees of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office. In addition, a candidate may not
make contributions to the principal campaign committee of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office unless the
contributions are made from the candidate’s personal funds.

STATE CANDIDATES: Candidates and committees for state constitutional offices, the state legislature, supreme court, court of appeats,
district court and committees for state constitutional amendments are governed by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 10A. Contact the State
Campaign Finance and Public Disclosure Board for further information at {651) 539-1180.

Note: The filing officer must restrict public access to the address of any individual who has made a contribution that exceeds $100 and
who has filed with the filing officer a written statement signed by the individual that withholding the individual’s address from the
financial report is required for the safety of the individual or the individual’s family.

Updoted 7/18/2014




Deb for SLP Committee

Campaign Finance Report #3, final report

Contributions Received
Name
Debbie Blake

Brandon and Cait Brinkman

Dustin Brinkman
Mark Brinkman
Julia Davis

Gail Dorfman
Elaine Gross

Jeff Hickstein
Dorothy Karison
Dan Krawczak
Sherry McChesney

David Roske
David Roske

Sue Sanger
Wendy Stageberg

Julie Sweitzer

Women Winning

all others Jess than $100

Address1
4091 Colorado Ave So

7128 Michael Scott Crossing
4327 Alabama Ave So

4327 Alabama Ave So

2810 Xenwood Avenue South

4200 Forest Road

4337 Alabama Avenue South
2856 France Avenue South
8200 W. 33" Street #410
330 14th Avenue North

3658 Huntington Avenue South

161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572
161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572

4717 West 28" Street
41 Tritapoe Place

8925 W 31st Street

2610 University Ave West, Suite 325

Address2
St. bouis Park MN 55416

Fort Mili, SC 29708

St. Louis Park MN 55416

St. Louis Park MN 55416

St. Louis Park, MN 55416
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
St. Louis I;ark, MN 55416
St. Louis Park, MN 55426
St. Louis Park, MN 55426

Hopkins, MN 55343

St. Louis Park, MN 55416

. San Mateo, CA 94403

San Mateo, CA 94403
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
Lovettesville, VA 20180

St. Louis Park, MN 55426

St. Paul, MN 55114

Statement 1

Amount
100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
200.00

100.00

300.00

830.00

__3030.00

Statement 1

Date Employer
6/18/2019 Retired

5/21/2019 Aerotek
6/19/2019 Best Buy
»@{19/2019 LiveWire
10/9/2019 Ret;;:ed
5/20/201Q reti‘red

i
6/29/2019 retired

.. 9/5/2019 1S Leaders

A

7/10/2019 retired
8/29/2019 retired
9/18/2019 Burrwell

7/8/2019 retired
9/23/2019

6/29/2019 retired
6/27/2019 self-employed

7/14/2019 U of M

7/1/2019 PAC 40268




Deb for SLP Committee

Campaign Finance Report #2, post-election

Disbursements

Name

AMAZON

CITY OF ST LOUIS PARK
DO GOOD BIZ
FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

FACEBOOQK

FACEBOOK

GAME DAY MEDIA INC
HONSA-BINDER PRINT
IMPACT PRINTING
IMPACT PRINTING
MICHAELS STORES 97
MICHAELS STORES 97
MN SECRETARY OF STATE
OFF{CESUPPLY.COM
ONTIMESUPPLIES.COM
PARKTACULAR

SAM'S CLUB

STAPLES 0011
STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

THE PAPER MILL STO
TONERPRICE.COM
USPS PO 2663150416
USPS PO 2663340426
WALGREENS #4260
WALMART.COM 800966
WEEBLY

WEEBLY

Purpose

bags for Parktacular v

filing fee

mailing

advertising

advertising

advertising : P
advertising

advertising ’

advertising

advertising

advertising

stickers D
lawn signs

lawn signs

t-shirts

supplies

voter list

supplies

supplies

entry fee

candy for parktacular

supplies

CC processing fee

CC processing fee

CC processing fee

CC processing fee

CC processing fee

CC processing fee

CC processing fee
supplies !

supplies

postage

postage

postage

miscellaneous

purchase domain name, Connect web site plan
purchase email domain

Statement 2

Amount
(47.84)
{20.00)

(868.45)
{25.00)
(25.00}
(25.00}
(35.00)
(50.00)
(75.00)
(65.00)

{(400.00)
(88.64)

(107.88)

(1,564.19)

(19.98)

(0.96)
(30.00}
{25.82)
{85.80}
{100.00}
{16.55})
(41.93)
{0.45)
{6.10)
(0.88)
(1.17)
{(3.20)
{3.20)
{1.75)
(56.92)
{21.90)
(11.00)
{55.00)
(3.00)
(27.55)
{58.00}

{70.00}

(4,038.16)

Date
5/28/2019
8/5/2019
10/22/2019

10/14/2019

10/15/2019
10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/28/2019
11/4/2019
11/11/2019
8/13/2019
6/13/2018
6/12/2019
9/6/2019
5/30/2019
6/12/2019
6/12/2019
9/9/2019
8/5/2019
5/7/2019
6/14/2019
6/21/2019
4/22/2019
5/20/2019
7/9/2019
7/16/2019
9/9/2019
9/23/2019
9/30/2019
9/12/2019
7/3/2019
5/24/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/2/2019
5/1/2019
10/23/2019

™

Statement 2




