	CAMPAIGI	N FINANCIAL	REPORT		
		ntion in this report is public		2 51	
	committee or corporation				
Office sought or ballo	ot question SLP City C	ounci	District <u></u>	tt-Large A	
Type of report 	Candidate repo Campaign comm Association or of Final report		Period of time covered by report:  from $\frac{5/9}{300}$ to $\frac{1}{33}$		
(money or in-kind) rath contributions from a si	ontributions received during the part than contributor. See note on ngle source that exceeded \$100 duployed, amount and date for thes	contribution limits on the kuring the calendar year. This econtributions.	this report. Contrib eack of this form. Us	se a separate sheet to itemi	
IN-KIND	* \$	<u>0</u>			
FOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = \$ 3030				21 · · · · · ·	
Date	statement a	ement 2		4,038.16	
	1		TOTAL	4,038.16	
more than \$200. Sub	CORPORA st any media project or corpo omit a separate report for each ption		r which contribut		
Date	Purpose	Name and A		Expenditure or Contribution	
	,	of Recip	lent	Amount	
		ој кесір	TOTAL	Amount	
	<u> </u>	ој кесір		Amount	
I certify that this is a	full and true statement	of Recip		Amount	

#### INSTRUCTIONS

### (Reference: Minnesota Statutes, Chapters 211A and 211B)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is for use by candidates and committees for county, municipal, school district and special district office who receive contributions or make disbursements of more than \$750 in a calendar year; committees or corporations spending more than \$750 for or against a ballot question in a calendar year; and corporations spending more than \$200 on activities to encourage participation in precinct caucuses, voter registration or voting.

## Where to file this report:

Hospital Districts

The municipal (city or town) clerk – same place where filed affidavit of candidacy

Park Districts

The county auditor or municipal clerk – same place where filed affidavit of candidacy

School Districts School district clerk

Townships

Town clerk

Cities
Soil & Water Conservation Districts

City clerk County auditor

Counties

County auditor

Candidate or committee report: The initial report must be filed within 14 days after the candidate or committee receives contributions or makes disbursements of more than \$750 in a calendar year. Subsequent reports must be filed.

During an Election Year - An "election year" is any year in which the candidate's name or a question appears on the ballot.

In such a year (if an initial report has been filed) reports are required to be filed:

- 10 days before the primary or special primary
- 30 days after a general election or special election
- 10 days before the general election or special election
- By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

0

During a non-election year - By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

Once a final report\* is filed, no further subsequent reports are required to be filed.

**CONTRIBUTIONS:** Means anything of monetary value that is given or loaned to a candidate or committee for a political purpose. "Contribution" does not include a service provided without compensation by an individual. **Each candidate or committee must list the** total amount of cash-on-hand designated to be used for political purposes as of the close of the reporting period.

**CONTRIBUTION LIMITS:** Candidates or candidate's committees for county, municipal, school district offices may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or committee. However, candidates seeking election from districts with a population in excess of 100,000 may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$1,000 in an election year and \$250 in a non-election year.

BALLOT QUESTIONS: Any political committee, association or corporation that makes a contribution or expenditure to promote or defeat a ballot question as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section 211A.01 shall file reports with the filing officer responsible for placing the question on the ballot. Reports must be filed within 14 days of receiving contributions or making disbursements of more than \$750 in one calendar year, using the same schedule as above.

**CONGRESSIONAL CANDIDATES:** Candidates for election to the United States House of Representatives and Senate and any committee raising funds exclusively on behalf of any one of those candidates may file copies of the reports required by federal law in lieu of those required by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 211A.

CORPORATE ACTIVITIES TO ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION: Corporations may contribute to or conduct public media projects to encourage individuals to attend precinct caucuses, register or vote if the projects are not controlled by or operated for the advantage of a candidate, political party or committee. The total amount of expenditures or contributions for any one project greater than \$200, together with the date, purpose and the names and addresses of the persons receiving the contribution or expenditures must be reported. Reports must be filed with the Secretary of State, 180 State Office Building, St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, using the same schedule as above.

\*FINAL REPORT: A final report may be filed any time after the candidate, committee or corporation has settled all debts and disposed of all assets in excess of \$100 in the aggregate. Check final report under "type of report".

**PROHIBITED TRANSFERS:** Candidates for county, municipal, school district or special district offices may not accept contributions from the principal campaign committees of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office. In addition, a candidate may not make contributions to the principal campaign committee of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office unless the contributions are made from the candidate's personal funds.

**STATE CANDIDATES:** Candidates and committees for state constitutional offices, the state legislature, supreme court, court of appeals, district court and committees for state constitutional amendments are governed by Minnesota Statutes Chapter <u>10A</u>. Contact the State <u>Campaign Finance and Public Disclosure Board</u> for further information at (651) 539-1180.

Note: The filing officer must restrict public access to the address of any individual who has made a contribution that exceeds \$100 and who has filed with the filing officer a written statement signed by the individual that withholding the individual's address from the financial report is required for the safety of the individual or the individual's family.

\*Updated 7/18/2014\*

0

## Deb for SLP Committee Campaign Finance Report #3, final report

Contributions Received				
Name	Address1	Address2	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Employer</u>
Debbie Blake	4091 Colorado Ave So	St. Louis Park MN 55416	100.00	6/18/2019 Retired
Brandon and Cait Brinkman	7128 Michael Scott Crossing	Fort Mill, SC 29708	200.00	5/21/2019 Aerotek
Dustin Brinkman	4327 Alabama Ave So	St. Louis Park MN 55416	100.00	6/19/2019 Best Buy
Mark Brinkman	4327 Alabama Ave So	St. Louis Park MN 55416	200.00	6/19/2019 LiveWire
Julia Davis	2810 Xenwood Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	10/9/2019 Retired
Gail Dorfman	4200 Forest Road	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	5/20/2019 retired
Elaine Gross	4337 Alabama Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	6/29/2019 retired
Jeff Hickstein	2856 France Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	100.00	9/5/2019 IS Leaders
Dorothy Karlson	8200 W. 33 <sup>rd</sup> Street #410	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	100.00	7/10/2019 retired
Dan Krawczak	330 14th Avenue North	Hopkins, MN 55343	100.00	8/29/2019 retired
Sherry McChesney	3658 Huntington Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	9/19/2019 Burrwell
David Roske	161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572	San Mateo, CA 94403	100.00	7/8/2019 retired
David Roske	161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572	San Mateo, CA 94403	100.00	9/23/2019
		· ·		
Sue Sanger	4717 West 28 <sup>th</sup> Street	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	6/29/2019 retired
Wendy Stageberg	41 Tritapoe Place	Lovettesville, VA 20180	200.00	6/27/2019 self-employed
Julie Sweitzer	8925 W 31st Street	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	100.00	7/14/2019 U of M
Women Winning	2610 University Ave West, Suite 325	St. Paul, MN 55114	300.00	7/1/2019 PAC 40268
all others less than \$100		_	830.00	
			3,030.00	

**3** 

# Deb for SLP Committee Campaign Finance Report #2, post-election

<u>Disbursements</u>			
<u>Name</u> <u>Pur</u>	<u>rpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Date</u>
AMAZON bag	gs for Parktacular	(47.84)	5/28/2019
CITY OF ST LOUIS PARK filin	ng fee	(20.00)	8/5/2019
DO GOOD BIZ ma	iling	(868.45)	10/22/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(25.00)	10/14/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(25.00)	10/15/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(25.00)	10/21/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(35.00)	10/22/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(50.00)	10/28/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(75.00)	11/4/2019
FACEBOOK adv	vertising	(65.00)	11/11/2019
GAME DAY MEDIA INC adv	vertising	(400.00)	8/13/2019
HONSA-BINDER PRINT stic	ckers	(88.64)	6/13/201⁄9
IMPACT PRINTING law	vn signs	(107.88)	6/12/2019
IMPACT PRINTING law	vn signs	(1,564.19)	9/6/2019
MICHAELS STORES 97 t-sh	hirts	(19.98)	5/30 <b>/</b> 2019
MICHAELS STORES 97 sup	pplies	(0.96)	6/12/2019
MN SECRETARY OF STATE vot	ter list	(30.00)	6/12/2019
OFFICESUPPLY.COM sup	pplies	(25.82)	9/9/2019
ONTIMESUPPLIES.COM sup	pplies	(85.80)	8/5/2019
PARKTACULAR ent	try fee	(100.00)	5/7/2019
SAM'S CLUB can	ndy for parktacular	(16.55)	6/14/2019
STAPLES 0011 sup	pplies	(41.93)	6/21/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(0.45)	4/22/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(6.10)	5/20/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(88.0)	7/9/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(1.17)	7/16/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(3.20)	9/9/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(3.20)	9/23/2019
STRIPE CC	processing fee	(1.75)	9/30/2019
THE PAPER MILL STO sup	pplies <sup>†</sup>	(56.92)	9/12/2019
TONERPRICE.COM sup	pplies	(21.90)	7/3/2019
USPS PO 2663150416 pos	stage	(11.00)	5/24/2019
USPS PO 2663340426 pos	stage	(55.00)	7/1/2019
WALGREENS #4260 pos	stage	(3.00)	7/1/2019
WALMART.COM 800966 mis	scellaneous	(27.55)	7/2/2019
WEEBLY pur	rchase domain name, Connect web site plan	(58.00)	5/1/2019
WEEBLY pur	rchase email domain	(70.00)	10/23/2019

(4,038.16)